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List of Advocate and P.P, APP with email id & Contact Numbers

Sr. No. Name of Advocate Contact No. Email id
1 Sri Bhushan Singh 9199964328 bhushansinghsimdega@gmail.com

2 Sri Shamim Akhtar 9304330394 advshamim4@gmail.com

3 Sri Bijay Kumar Bakshi 9123439957 bijaybakshi007@gmail.com

4 Sri Ravi Kumar Bakshi 7250763090 advravibakshi@gmail.com

5 Sri Praduman Singh 9939231539 pradumansingh9876@gmail.com

6 Sri Girish Chandra Gupta 9431156936 girishchandragupta360@gmail.com

7 Sri Manoj Kumar Nag 8002707093 advmanojnag@gmail.com

8 Sri Basant Kumar 9431520419 basantkumaradvo@gmail.com

9 Sri Ajay Kumar 8986640943 advajaykrsim@gmail.com

10 Sri Arun Unmesh Tirkey 9199000750 aruntirkey@gmail.com

11 Sri Sagir Ahmad 9431361574 sagirahmad078@gmail.com

12 Md. Yusuf 9431327635 mdyusuf1029@gmail.com

13 Sri Suresh Prasad 8294929693 sureshprasad684@gmail.com

15 Sri Rajendra Prasad 9431327728 rp6797095@gmail.com

16 Sri Shyam Narayan Sahu 9386483677 shyamnarayansahu48@gmail.com

17 Sri Hira Sahu 9430139900 advhirasahu123@gmail.com

18 Sri Jagdishwar Sahu 9113446907 jagdishwarsahuadv290@gmail.com

19 Md. Zakee Ahmad 9955347470 zzakianmad41@gmail.com

20 Sri Sidhan Prasad 9199855881 sidhanprasad@gmail.com

21 Sri Prabhat Kumar Srivasta 9334248067 pksimdega@gmail.com

22 Sri Anuj Kumar 9431562218 anujkumar1949@gmail.com

23 Sri Vijoy Kumar Mishra 9431327719 vijoymishra.sim@gmail.com

24 Sri Dilip Kumar 9931126023 dilip@gmail.com

25 Sri Maheshwar Das 9661880292
26 Sri Sudarshan Ram

27 Sri Narayan Bansal 9334077899 narayanbansal56@gmail.com

28 Sri Dipesh Prashant Xess 9835197122 deepeshprashantxess@gmail.com

29 Sri Brikhbhan Agarwal 9546267966 bbagrawal@outlook.com

30 Sri Santu Prasad 9431562154 santoshakla617@gmail.com

31 Sri Amit Kumar 9835907705 amitbantu79@gmail.com

32 Smt. Ludam Baha Sanga 9955485874 ludambaha@gmail.com

33 Sri Premanand Shil Topno 9334477932 advtopno@gmail.com

34 Sri Jitendra Ashok 9431361600 jitendra.ashok1@gmail.com

36 Sri Clement Tirkey 9334506650 clementtirkey69@gmail.com

37 Sri Sunil Lugun 9973684525 sunillugun33@gmail.com

38 Sri Ramratan Prasad

39 Sri Arun Kumar 9431562765 arun101954@gmail.com

40 Sri Ramprit Prasad 9939690404 rampritprsd@gmail.com

41 Sri Sanjay Kumar Mahto 9431562941 adv.sanjaymahto@gmail.com
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42 Sri Shiv Kumar Singh 9572860467 shivkrsingh53@gmail.com

43 Sri Premanandshil Topno 9334477932 advtopno@gmail.com

44 Sri Pramod Kr Dungdung 9973752770 dungdungpramod123@gmail.com

45 Sri Kameshwar Prasad 9431992212 kameshwarsmd@gmail.com

46 Sri Manish Tirkey 8809385157 oraon04tirkey@gmail.com

47 Sri Sanjay Binod Dungdung 7739646610 sbdung02@gmail.com

48 Smt. Pushpa Hans 7739170638 pushpahans16@gmail.com

49 Smt. Kiran Chaudhary 7479715891 k.c-5062346@gmail.com

50 Sri Mangernath Singh 7761802907 mnsingh856@gmail.com

51 Sri Nand Kishore Prasad 9771348529 nandkishor.nrp@gmail.com

52 Sri Kailash Prasad 9430734600 prasadkailash704@gmail.com

53 Sri Gauri Shankar 9955975990 gorishanker1939@gmail.com

54 Sri Sita Ram Mahto 7544813747 mahtositaram367@gmail.com

55 Sri Saryu Baraik 8002704421 saryubaraik1974@gmail.com

56 Sri Sunil Kumar Bakshi 8869603566 sunilkrbakshi@gmail.com

57 Sri Devendra Nag 9431512994 devendranag49@gmail.com

58 Sri Jugal Kishore Ram 7070241665 jugalkishorram@gmail.com

59 Sri Komal Das 9973143551 advdaskomal@gmail.com

60 Sri Omkar Prasad 8210328131 advomkarprasad@gmail.com

61 Md. Shakeel 9931900085 mdshaakeel1806@gmail.com

62 Sri Sant PrasadSingh 8757776155 santpdsng@gmail.com

63 Sri Rameshwar Sahu 9431593278 rameshsahu1503@gmail.com

64 Sri Rajendra Kr. Yadav 7004628991 yadavrajendrakumar247@gmail.com

65 Sri James Marki 8809386310 jamesmarki@gmail.com

66 Sri Anup Kr. Toppo 9955479898 anuptoppo69@gmail.com

67 Sri Bipin Chandra Dungdun 9955586788 advbcdungdung72@gmail.com

68 Sri Bipin Tete 9608159043 bipintete9@gmail.com

69 Sri Govind Das 9060299399 dasgovind95@gmail.com

70 Sri Bhubaneshwar Soi 9973955085 saibhuuneshwar169@gmail.com

71 Susri Snehlata Soreng 7250160278 snehlatasoreng1974@gmail.com

72 Sri Anil Pradeep Surin 9934185546 anilpradeepsurin@gmail.com

73 Susri Scholastica Soreng 7004171753 scholasticasoreng07022@gmail.com

74 Sri Vibhaw Marki 7761821223 vibhawmarki@gmail.com

75 Sri Sushil Sorengh 9835530687 advocatesushilsoreng@gmail.com

76 Sri Shanker Mahto 9955927788 shankermahto1971@gmail.com

77 Sri Ghanshyam Ram 8002930872 ghanshyamram145@gmail.com

P.P and APP Information

1

2

3 8987414866

Mahindra Singh (Public 
Prosecutor)

9110957087, 
9264454028 mahindrawbtc87@gmail.com

Subhash Prasad (Public 
Prosecutor)

9835188063, 
9264454163 subhashprasad1563@gmail.com

Amit Kumar Srivastava 
(Addl. Public Prosecutor) asamit463@gmail.com

mailto:mahindrawbtc87@gmail.com
mailto:subhashprasad1563@gmail.com
mailto:asamit463@gmail.com

	Sheet1

